
Palomar
7979 Ivanhoe Ave

#500
La Jolla, CA 92037

Prepared: 07/31/2025

Page 1 of 1

Claim Loss Run

Administrator Id:
Claim Id:

Claim Type Id:

Groups:Date Occurrence:

*

*
*

Client Policy No:

Claim Status:

CPMCP-24-1177870-01

*

1900-01-01..2025-07-31
1900-01-01..2025-07-31Curr Start/Loss End: Sort On:

Show:

Client Id
Date Occurrence

Palomar Specialty Insurance Company

Description

Claimant
Claim No

Sex DOB
Client File No

SSN
Adjuster

Policy
Status

Date Received
Loss Date

Period
This
Paid

Cause of Injury
Nature of Injury
Part of Body

Reserve
Open

Recovery Incurred
Total

Date
To

Paid

Lost DaysCause of Loss
Insured Name

205 - Palomar
205.969.205.MTC
DHADWAL LOGISTICS INC, Cargo --

hawkinsp
05/02/2025
05/01/2025

CPMCP-24-117

7870-01

Open

LOAD OF STRAWBERRIES DESTROYED DUE TO REEFER BREAKDOWN
Refrigeration Breakdown

DHADWAL LOGISTICS INC

Adjusting Fees  893.80  0.00 706.20  1,600.00 706.20
Indemnity  0.00 3,470.00 46,325.00  49,795.00 46,325.00
TPA Fees  0.00 0.00 375.00  375.00 375.00

 47,406.20  4,363.80  0.00  51,770.00 47,406.20

Adjusting FeesTotals For 205 - Palomar -- 1 Claims:  Open 1  Closed 0  706.20  706.20  893.80  0.00  1,600.00

Indemnity  46,325.00  46,325.00  3,470.00  0.00  49,795.00
TPA Fees  375.00  375.00  0.00  0.00  375.00

 47,406.20  4,363.80  0.00  51,770.00 47,406.20Totals For 205 - Palomar -- 1 Claims:  Open 1  Closed 0

Totals For Loss Run -- 1 Listed Claims:  Open 1  Closed 0
All Claims Bucket  Totals Adjusting Fees  1,600.00 0.00 893.80 706.20 706.20

Indemnity  49,795.00 0.00 3,470.00 46,325.00 46,325.00
TPA Fees  375.00 0.00 0.00 375.00 375.00

All Claims Totals  51,770.00 4,363.80 47,406.20  0.00 47,406.20

Page 1 of 1


